
GIFT BEARER SCHEDULE

FEBRUARY 2018

DAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

DATE

2-3-2018

2-4-2018

2-4-2018

2-10-2018

2-11-2018

2-11-2018

2-17-2018

2-18-2018

2-18-2018

2-24-2018

2-25-2018

2-25-2018

MASS

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM

FAMILY NAME

JOHN & JANE BENNETT FAMILY

JOSEPH WILKINSON-TOBBE FAMILY  

JAMES SMITH FAMILY

JOHN & LINDA BENNETT FAMILY

JOHN ROETKER FAMILY

TIM SHERIDAN FAMILY

SERGIO DIAZ FAMILY

JOHN KNOTTS FAMILY

PATRICK SHELLENBERG FAMILY

PAUL COLEMAN FAMILY

MIKE MATEJA FAMILY

KENNETH SNAWDER FAMILY


