

GIFT BEARER SCHEDULE FEBRUARY 2018

TO KNOW. TO LOVE. TO SERVE.

DAY	DATE	MASS	FAMILY NAME
SATURDAY	2-3-2018	5:00 PM	JOHN & JANE BENNETT FAMILY
SUNDAY	2-4-2018	8:00 AM	JOSEPH WILKINSON-TOBBE FAMILY
SUNDAY	2-4-2018	10:00 AM	JAMES SMITH FAMILY
SATURDAY	2-10-2018	5:00 PM	JOHN & LINDA BENNETT FAMILY
SUNDAY	2-11-2018	8:00 AM	JOHN ROETKER FAMILY
SUNDAY	2-11-2018	10:00 AM	TIM SHERIDAN FAMILY
SATURDAY	2-17-2018	5:00 PM	SERGIO DIAZ FAMILY
SUNDAY	2-18-2018	8:00 AM	JOHN KNOTTS FAMILY
SUNDAY	2-18-2018	10:00 AM	PATRICK SHELLENBERG FAMILY
SATURDAY	2-24-2018	5:00 PM	PAUL COLEMAN FAMILY
SUNDAY	2-25-2018	8:00 AM	MIKE MATEJA FAMILY
SUNDAY	2-25-2018	10:00 AM	KENNETH SNAWDER FAMILY